HAPPY HOUR

Draft, Feature Cocktails & House Wines

[$3.95 at 3pm]

[$4.95 at 4pm]

[$5.95 at 5pm]

S10FF OKLAHOMA DRAFTS / $10FF ALL DOMESTICS

ASK ABOUT OUR MONTHLY FOOD FEATURE

LOUISVILLE LUNCHBOX [9]

old forester bourbon, honey,

orange juice, lemon juice, champagne, bitters
WOTK [UNCH coovvvvvvvscisisissinns PR happy hour

PINEAPPLE EXPRESS [10]

pineapple vodka, allspice dram, pineapple juice,
ginger beer

SUMMET evvrvvsssrmsesssssseens PR falling leaves

ABOMINABLE SNOWMAN [11]

weller bourbon, allspice dram, winter spiced
syrup, cream

apres SKi s @-...frosty the snowman

FEATURE COCKTAILS

FROZEN BOURBON & COLA [10]
buffalo trace bourbon,
averna, sarsaparilla syrup, coca-cola

PAPA DON'T PEACH [10]

old forester bourbon, peche liqueur, aperol,
honey, fresh lemon

Princess peach ... PR power ups

“the whole world is about

three drinks behind.”

-humphrey bogart

CHAMBONG! BECAUSE IT'S AWESOME! [5]

BUTTERNUT OLD FASHIONED [11]

bourbon, rye, amontillado sherry, butternut syrup,

bitters
pUMPKIN SPICE wuvvvvvrmnressenns PR adulting

ESPRESSO MARTINI [10]
vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, creme de cacao,
hazelnut syrup, eote coffee

ROSEMARY 75 [11]

gin, champagne, rosemary grenadine, lemon juice

SPICE wvvvvrmmnmssssssessssssssseeens e-something nice

SOFTAILS

SPICED CHERRY LEMONADE [4]
TOPO CHICO [3.5]
EOTE DRIP COFFEE [3.5]
NUTELLA HOT CHOCOLATE [4]

DRAFT COCKTAILS

PERFECT MARGARITA [11]

cimarron blanco tequila, grand marnier, fresh
sweet and sour

jimmy buffett........ @i vibes

NE'W’ FASHIONED [10]
rye, bourbon, simple syrup, bitters, luxardo rinse
CONtEMPOrary..: PP classic

OKLAHOMIES
pilsner
cream ale
lager

lager
witbier
hefeweizen
ipa

ipa

ipa

ipa

double ipa
amber

red ale

red ale
belgian quad
cider

radler

sour

stout

THE OTHER GUYS
lager

lager

lager

cerveza

witbier

irish dry stout

GAS STATION
4.2% bud light
4.2% coors light
5.0% coors original
4.2% michelob ultra
4.2% miller lite

LAGER

4.2% dos xx

4.5% corona

4,5% pacifico

50% stella artois

4.2% yuengling flight

5.0% american solera solero

ON TAP

stonecloud havana affair
vanessa house 401k
stonecloud lite

coop route 66

stonecloud neon sunshine
roughtail weis weis baby
roughtail e.rw.o.

skydance fancy dance
frenzy unspeakable things
coop 5

vanessa house broken tile
405 rbf

kochendorfer irish red
skydance ndn time

cabin boys bearded theologian
ok cider naughty apple
ok cider blackberry radler
prairie tiny esses

prairie rotating

michelob ultra
pabst blue ribbon
yuengling lager
modelo especial
blue moon
guinness draught

BOTTLES & CANS

4,8%
5.1%
4,3%
4,5%
5.5%
5.0%
6.5%
6.8%
6.0%
7.1%
8.4%
6.0%
5.8%
5.9%
8.4%
5.0%
5.5%
5.9%
ask server

4.2%
4.7%
4.5%
5.0%
5.4%
4.2%

GOLDEN

6.8%
8.5%

anthem golden one [local]
boulevard tank 7

AMBER/STOUT

9.0%
12.0%

chimay blue*
prairie bomb! [local]

CIDER/SOUR/SELTZER

4.5%
5.0%
5.0%
5.0%
5.2%

WINE

high noon watermelon
clubby [local]

onda blood orange

white claw mango

prairie rainbow sherbet [local]

HOUSE WINE

SILVER GATE VINEYARDS [7]
cabernet sauvignon
chardonnay

SPARKLING
CHANDON BRUT [10/36]
california brut / napa

CINZANO [9/32]
prosecco / italy

MIMOSA [GLASS 6/CARAFE 14]
champagne, fresh squeezed
orange juice

WINE

/win/ noun.

an alcholic drink that is made from fermented grapes and
therefore officially counts as a serving of fruit.

a hug in a glass.

RED
POPPY [12/46]
cabernet sauvignon / paso robles

LEVIT8 [13/50]
cabernet sauvignon / sonoma

ANDRONICUS BY TITUS [15/58]
cab blend / napa

ANGELINE [11/40]
pinot noir / california

LAYER CAKE [10/36]
malbec / argentina

WHITE
LEVIT8 [13/50]
chardonnay / sonoma

JVINEYARDS [11/38]
pinot gris / california

SIMI [11/38]
sauvignon blanc / sonoma

WHISPERING ANGEL [12/46]
rosé / france




